
ROMAN POKORNÝ - GUITAR| 
BRIAN CHARRETTE - ORGAN

DANIEL ŠOLTIS- DRUMS

1.
2.
3.
4
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10

COTTON TAIL 
CAB TO COTTON 
MOOD INDIGO 
SATIN DOLL 
SOPHISTICATED 
DUKE’S BLUES 
CARAVAN

CLUB

LADY

IN A SENTIMENTAL MOOD 
PRELUDE TO A KISS
TAKE THE A TRANE

1. PERDIDO

•j(o) 

sx RECORDS

Recorded at Svárov, Czech Republic 11 and 12 of April 2018.
Produced by Roman Pokorný, Tomáš Frkal and Richard Preisler.
Sound engineer Lukáš Martínek. Mix and Mastering by Roman Pokorný.

Published by MyRecords / OSA. All Rights Reserved.
All Rights of The Producer and The Owner of the recorded works Reserved. 
Unauthorised copying, public performance, broadcasting, hearing, or rental
of this recording prohibited. All use of trademarks and logos prohibited. 
© MyRecords 2018 © www.romanpokorny.com

(ps), solutions revolta
8594156 240059"

.1

3:52
4:54
5:22
7:50
5:55
5:12
8:24
4:11
3:46
5:19
4:52

8594156240059

- A

http://www.romanpokorny.com

