ROMAN POKORNÝ – GUITAR BRIAN CHARRETTE – ORGAN DANIEL ŠOLTIS – DRUMS

1. C	OTTON TAIL	3:52
2. C	AB TO COTTON CLUB	4:54
3. M	OOD INDIGO	5:22
4. 5	ATIN DOLL	7:50
5. S	OPHISTICATED LADY	5:55
6. D	UKE'S BLUES	5:12
7. C	ARAVAN	8:24
8. 1	N A SENTIMENTAL MOOD	4:11
9. P	RELUDE TO A KISS	3:46
10.T	AKE THE A TRANE	5:19
11. P	ERDIDO	4:52

Recorded at Svarov, Czech Republic 11 and 12 of April 2018.

Produced by Roman Pokorný, Tomáš Frkal and Richard Preisler.

Sound engineer Lukáš Martínek. Mix and Mastering by Roman Pokorný.

Published by MyRecords / OSA. All Rights Reserved.

All Rights of The Producer and The Owner of the recorded works Reserved.

Unauthorised copying, public performance, broadcasting, hearing, or rental of this recording prohibited. All use of trademarks and logos prohibited.

© MyRecords 2018 ® www.romanpokorny.com





